AIRAALFD73A011 Version  9
FLIGHT DISPLAY
Message Definition Record
For
Sabre Data Stream
4/9/2001
Sabre Inc.
Date

016F T  1  1  6 O ESTIMATED DEPARTURE TIME "950A"
00CP C  1  1  1 O Change of Gauge Indicator (Y/N) "¤"
0020 C  1  1  3 O Aircraft Type Code "767"
01P6 C  1  1  15 O FREE TEXT "30/193"
01DM C  1  1  8 O flight status text "PDC*"
01HF C  1  1  3 O IND-boarding status ""
01H4 C  1  1  1 O cls of serv identifier 1 "F"
01H4 C  1  1  1 O cls of serv identifier 1 "F"
01H5 C  1  1  1 O cls of serv identifier 2 "Y"
01H6 C  1  1  1 O cls of serv identifier 3 ""
01XL C  1  1  63 O FREE TEXT "TO HNL"
00CW C  1  1  23 O Option Text ""
01DP N  1  1  3 O coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DO N  1  1  3 S business cls psg count ""
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
0011 C  1  1  25 O Name Field Remarks ""
01DP N  1  1  3 O coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DO N  1  1  3 S business cls psg count ""
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
0011 C  1  1  25 O Name Field Remarks ""
014T N  1  1  1 O COCKPIT JUMPSEAT COUNT "2"
01Z2 N  1  1  2 O JUMPSEAT COUNT "10"
01DP N  1  1  3 O coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DO N  1  1  3 S business cls psg count ""
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
0011 C  1  1  25 O Name Field Remarks ""
014T N  1  1  1 O COCKPIT JUMPSEAT COUNT "2"
014A N  1  1  2 O CABIN JUMPSEAT COUNT "8"
01DP N  1  1  3 O coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DO N  1  1  3 S business cls psg count ""
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
01H0 N  1  1  3 O coach cls NR psg count "0"
01GY N  1  1  3 O first cls NR psg count "0"
01H0 N  1  1  3 S coach cls NR psg count "0"
01GY N  1  1  3 O first cls NR psg count "0"
01GZ N  1  1  3 S business cls NR psg count ""
01H0 N  1  1  3 S coach cls NR psg count "0"
01H4 C  1  1  1 O cls of serv identifier 1 "F"
01H4 C  1  1  1 O cls of serv identifier 1 "F"
8/16/2005                                               Page 5 of 6
01H5 C  1  1  1 S cls of serv identifier 2 "Y"
01H6 C  1  1  1 S cls of serv identifier 3 ""
01DP N  1  1  3 O coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
01DN N  1  1  3 O first cls psg count "28"
01DO N  1  1  3 S business cls psg count ""
01DP N  1  1  3 S coach cls psg count "189"
01H0 N  1  1  3 O coach cls NR psg count "0"
01GY N  1  1  3 O first cls NR psg count "0"
01H0 N  1  1  3 S coach cls NR psg count "0"
01GY N  1  1  3 O first cls NR psg count "0"
01GZ N  1  1  3 S business cls NR psg count ""
01H0 N  1  1  3 S coach cls NR psg count "0"
01HI C  1  1  5 O coach cls stby restriction ""
01HG C  1  1  5 O first cls stby restriction "A6P"
01HH C  1  1  5 S busin cls stby restriction "NONE"
01HI C  1  1  5 S coach cls stby restriction ""